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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Wright Crescent

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 26 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Dining Set
Display Case
China Cabinet
Hall Cabinet
Mirror

Painting
Painting
Television
Patio Set
Bedroom Set
Desk And Chair Set
Sofa Bed

Side Table
Computer Desk
Office Chair
Sofa Bed

Queen Size Bed Frame With Box Spring &
Mattress

Desk

Book Shelf

Coffee Table
Washer And Dryer
Freezer

Chest Drawers
Coolers

Drawers

Water Jug And Bowl
Christmas Decoration
Jigsaw Puzzle
Mirror

Wicker Baskets
Various Appliances

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Oct 3 7.00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Sewing Machine
Tupperware

Plastic Containers

Plant Holder

Bible

Vases

Mixing Bowl

Candle Holder

Oil Lamps

Ceramic Ducks
Ceramic Vases

Glasses

Mugs

Crystal Punch Bowl
Royal Doulton Figurine
Ceramic Figurine
Ceramic Figurine
Ceramic Horses

Royal Doulton Figurine
Planting Pots

Tea Cups - Bone China
Glass Plates & Bowls
Roya Memorabilia
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Goebel Figurine
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